
08:00-08:30

TUESDAY 19 NOVEMBER WEDNESDAY 20 NOVEMBER

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-20:30

THURSDAY 21 NOVEMBER FRIDAY 22 NOVEMBER

PAN-AMERICAN CONFERENCE
SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM OUTLINE

#IASPMINNEAPOLIS2024

WELCOME RECEPTION

OPENING KEYNOTE SESSION

OPENING CEREMONY

CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION

OPEN

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP
REGISTRATION ONLY

COFFEE BREAK

REGISTRATION

LUNCH

CLOSING CEREMONY

COFFEE BREAK

BREAKOUTS

COFFEE BREAK

REGISTRATION

PLENARY SESSION 
PRE-CONFERENCE

WORKSHOPS

COFFEE BREAK

REGISTRATION

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

POSTERS

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

CLOSING KEYNOTE SESSION

MARGARET NAKHID-CHATOOR
KAREN SCAVACINI

SHELBY ROWE
ELIZABETH SEAWARD

FRANK ANTHONY

BRIAN MISHARA
CAMILA ALTAVINI

DEB STONE & BRANDON JOHNSON

LUNCH

LIVED
EXPERIENCE
COLLECTIVE

LIVED 
EXPERIENCE
COLLECTIVE

BREAKOUTS

BREAKOUTS

MESSAGING 
& SUICIDE

PREVENTION

YOUTH SUICIDE
PREVENTION

LIVED
EXPERIENCE

PLENARY SESSION 
GERARD HUTCHINSON
CHRISTINE MOUTIER

MARSHA OSS

BREAKOUTS

SPECIAL
LECTURE

988
CRISIS

LINE

BREAKOUTS

IN CONVERSATION WITH
PATRICK J. KENNEDY & STEPHEN FRIED

HOSTED BY DR DAN REIDENBERG

PRE-CONFERENCE
WORKSHOPS

LIVED 
EXPERIENCE
COLLECTIVE

SPRC 
WORKSHOP

POSTERS

SPECIAL
LECTURE

GENETICS
& SUICIDE

PREVENTION

SPECIAL
LECTURE

SPECIAL
LECTURE SPECIAL

LECTURE

BREAKOUTS

SPRC 
WORKSHOP

PANELS

BREAKOUTS


